
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    11/05/2014    14:10    Viento: +0.7

1 736 (t) Santiago Rozas Trastoy
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

20/03/1999
AG766833

2 12.31

2 732 David Corredoira Vazquez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

16/04/1999
GA764709

3 12.56

3 724 (t) Iago Garcia Vazquez
A Gándara

10/03/1999
AG768718

7 12.93

4 734 (t) Alfredo Fernandez Rodriguez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

12/08/2000
AG769473

5 13.49

5 788 (e) (t) Jiaqi Xu Sun
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

26/09/2000
AG769815

4 13.83

6 705 (t) Anton Ramallal Castro
Egovarros Viveiro

11/05/1999
AG769874

6 13.95

Final B    11/05/2014    14:12    Viento: +1.5

1 769 Alexander Barreiro Pérez 
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

09/04/1999
GA765194

4 12.26

2 775 Pablo Rodríguez Fernández
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

12/07/1999
GA765195

5 12.36

3 726 (t) Manuel Villar Rodriguez
A Gándara

29/11/1999
AG768752

2 13.23

4 730 (t) Iago Caeiro Mariño
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

07/12/2000
AG768825

3 15.13

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     11/05/2014    12:10

1 700 (t) Gael Jauregi  Pérez
Atletismo Friol

21/08/1999
AG768868

6 2:56.34

2 726 (t) Manuel Villar Rodriguez
A Gándara

29/11/1999
AG768752

4 3:10.79

3 719 (t) Santiago Real Besteiro
Franciscanos

19/07/2000
AG764558

2 3:16.58

4 770 (t) Jorge Candal González
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

29/11/1999
AG769276

1 3:28.65

5 771 (t) Adán Carballido  Bouzas
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

02/09/1999
AG769279

7 3:33.93

723 (t) Iago Casar Cocheteux
A Gándara

15/03/1999
AG769962

5 NP

702 (t) Pablo Piñón  Sureda
Atletismo Friol

31/12/2000
AG768867

9 NP

731 (t) Pedro Castro Gomez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

26/12/1999
AG768831

8 NP

703 (t) Tino Villar  Simón
Atletismo Friol

03/07/1999
AG769434

3 NP

775 Pablo Rodríguez Fernández
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

12/07/1999
GA765195

10 NP

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     11/05/2014    14:30

1 713 (t) Aarón Rivas Terrón
Escolas Lourenza

05/06/1999
AG768537

3 5:05.60

2 774 (t) Jorge Pereira  Sánchez Del Valle
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

28/03/2000
AG769267

2 5:24.81

3 701 (t) Adrián Lage Gil
Atletismo Friol

17/02/2000
AG768887

1 5:28.87

1.500m Obst. MASC.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     11/05/2014    14:10    Viento: +2.0

1 732 David Corredoira Vazquez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

16/04/1999
GA764709

5 17.73

2 773 (t) Álvaro Juíz  Díaz
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

22/12/2000
AG769265

3 21.17

735 (t) Christian Camilo Rengifo Frisneda
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

23/03/1999
AG766854

4 NP

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     11/05/2014    10:50

1 736 (t) Santiago Rozas Trastoy
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

20/03/1999
AG766833

4 43.96

2 732 David Corredoira Vazquez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

16/04/1999
GA764709

3 45.96

784 (e) (t) Ruben Oliveira De Sousa
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

17/05/1999
AG769821

6 NP

780 (t) Guillermo Conde Lopez
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

09/04/2000
AG767497

5 NP

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     11/05/2014    11:00

1 724 (t) Iago Garcia Vazquez
A Gándara

10/03/1999
AG768718

1.59

1.30 -/1.35 -/1.40 O/1.43 O/1.46 O/1.49 O/1.51 O/1.53 O/1.55 O/1.57 O/1.59 XXO/1.61 XXX
2 702 (t) Pablo Piñón  Sureda

Atletismo Friol
31/12/2000
AG768867

1.53

1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 O/1.43 O/1.46 O/1.49 XO/1.51 O/1.53 XXO/1.55 XXX
3 783 (t) Adrian Gonzalez Moure

CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA
08/07/1999
AG768765

1.53

1.30 O/1.35 XO/1.40 O/1.43 O/1.46 O/1.49 O/1.51 XO/1.53 XXO/1.55 XXX
784 (e) (t) Ruben Oliveira De Sousa

CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA
17/05/1999
AG769821

NP

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/05/2014    13:15

1 706 (t) Iago Serantes Docal
Egovarros Viveiro

11/04/1999
AG769875

X 4.29
+0.0

- - 4.49
-2.2

4.35
+2.1

4.49
-2.2

2 705 (t) Anton Ramallal Castro
Egovarros Viveiro

11/05/1999
AG769874

3.91
-1.1

4.00
+0.0

4.17
+0.0

3.77
-0.5

4.00
+0.0

3.91
+0.8

4.17
+0.0

3 730 (t) Iago Caeiro Mariño
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

07/12/2000
AG768825

3.89
+0.0

X 4.14
+0.2

3.93
-0.3

3.97
-1.0

3.99
+0.9

4.14
+0.2

4 734 (t) Alfredo Fernandez Rodriguez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

12/08/2000
AG769473

4.11
+0.0

X X X 3.86
-0.4

X 4.11
+0.0

747 (t) Alejandro Garcia Santiago
Atletica Lucense

21/11/2000
AG768236

NP

733 (t) Andres Dono Arias
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

21/06/1999
AG769581

NP

776 (t) Fernando Sotelo Yáñez
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

30/06/2000
AG769263

NP

780 (t) Guillermo Conde Lopez
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

09/04/2000
AG767497

NP

748 (t) Juan Jose Rodriguez Vega
Atletica Lucense

07/11/2000
AG768242

NP

781 (t) Noe Gonzalez Fernandez
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

15/09/2000
AG769814

NP

745 (t) Pablo Bernal Pena
Atletica Lucense

09/07/2000
AG769494

NP

Longitud MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/05/2014    10:30

1 769 Alexander Barreiro Pérez 
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

09/04/1999
GA765194

12.74
+1.0

X
+1.9

12.73
+1.9

12.74
+1.0

2 713 (t) Aarón Rivas Terrón
Escolas Lourenza

05/06/1999
AG768537

10.28
-1.3

- 10.90
+0.2

10.90
+0.2

3 776 (t) Fernando Sotelo Yáñez
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

30/06/2000
AG769263

9.79
+1.9

8.67
+1.9

9.27
+1.9

9.79
+1.9

4 706 (t) Iago Serantes Docal
Egovarros Viveiro

11/04/1999
AG769875

9.75
+1.9

9.21
+1.4

8.93
+1.9

9.75
+1.9

5 773 (t) Álvaro Juíz  Díaz
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

22/12/2000
AG769265

9.49
-1.1

9.09
+0.2

8.95
+1.1

9.49
-1.1

6 705 (t) Anton Ramallal Castro
Egovarros Viveiro

11/05/1999
AG769874

9.00
+1.7

9.23
+3.3

8.88
+2.7

9.23
+3.3

7 783 (t) Adrian Gonzalez Moure
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

08/07/1999
AG768765

8.79
+1.5

8.72
+2.5

8.96
+0.2

8.96
+0.2

735 (t) Christian Camilo Rengifo Frisneda
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

23/03/1999
AG766854

NP

730 (t) Iago Caeiro Mariño
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

07/12/2000
AG768825

NP

745 (t) Pablo Bernal Pena
Atletica Lucense

09/07/2000
AG769494

NP

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/05/2014    11:10

1 725 (t) Alexandre Lopez Diaz
A Gándara

13/09/2000
AG769519

26.88 33.02 36.04 36.04

2 713 (t) Aarón Rivas Terrón
Escolas Lourenza

05/06/1999
AG768537

28.41 26.84 25.50 28.41

3 772 (t) Iago García Martínez
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

04/10/1999
AG769280

26.82 27.89 27.08 27.89

4 786 (t) Martin Rodriguez Calviño
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

30/07/1999
AG769820

13.64 10.67 10.90 13.64

785 (t) Angel Perez Seijas
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

17/04/2000
AG769819

NP

782 (t) Manuel Brais Gonzalez Infiesto
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

04/05/1999
AG769818

NP

Jabalina (600g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/05/2014    10:45

1 704 (t) Bruno Prado Guerreiro
Egovarros Viveiro

25/06/1999
AG769873

11.63 10.55 11.28 11.63

2 788 (e) (t) Jiaqi Xu Sun
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

26/09/2000
AG769815

X 7.49 7.21 7.49

3 786 (t) Martin Rodriguez Calviño
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

30/07/1999
AG769820

4.89 6.19 6.50 6.50

4 781 (t) Noe Gonzalez Fernandez
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

15/09/2000
AG769814

X 3.92 4.18 4.18

785 (t) Angel Perez Seijas
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

17/04/2000
AG769819

NP

787 (t) Javier Rodriguez Pereira
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

16/05/2000
AG769816

NP

782 (t) Manuel Brais Gonzalez Infiesto
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

04/05/1999
AG769818

NP

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/05/2014    13:00

1 725 (t) Alexandre Lopez Diaz
A Gándara

13/09/2000
AG769519

4.73 33.60 35.87 35.87

2 706 (t) Iago Serantes Docal
Egovarros Viveiro

11/04/1999
AG769875

18.77 20.07 X 20.07

3 788 (e) (t) Jiaqi Xu Sun
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

26/09/2000
AG769815

16.86 X X 16.86

4 786 (t) Martin Rodriguez Calviño
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

30/07/1999
AG769820

12.99 13.17 X 13.17

704 (t) Bruno Prado Guerreiro
Egovarros Viveiro

25/06/1999
AG769873

X X X SM

785 (t) Angel Perez Seijas
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

17/04/2000
AG769819

NP

772 (t) Iago García Martínez
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

04/10/1999
AG769280

NP

787 (t) Javier Rodriguez Pereira
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

16/05/2000
AG769816

NP

782 (t) Manuel Brais Gonzalez Infiesto
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

04/05/1999
AG769818

NP

Disco (1kg) MASC.

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    11/05/2014    13:20    Viento: +0.7

1 720  carmen Gómez Usero
Franciscanos

20/04/1999
GA764930

2 13.41

2 768 Elba Vélez Blanco
Atletica Lucense

17/06/1999
GA764728

1 13.50

3 708 (t) Ana Cortiñas Meitin
Egovarros Viveiro

21/04/1999
AG769872

6 14.35

4 728 (t) Aida Rodriguez  Rodriguez
A Gándara

06/06/2000
AG768715

5 14.73

5 722 (t)  maría Maciñeiras Pérez
Franciscanos

25/07/2000
AG766266

3 15.08

6 751 (t) Ariana Barcala Castro
Atletica Lucense

29/07/2000
AG766980

7 15.30

7 738 (t) Carlota Ansede Moreno
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

21/06/2000
AG768816

8 15.64

8 759 (t) Nuria García Sánchez
Atletica Lucense

09/11/1999
AG765417

4 15.75

Final B    11/05/2014    13:22    Viento: +1.1

1 739 Sara Coello Sanchez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

11/01/1999
GA765118

8 14.03

2 717 (t) Xana Rodríguez  García
Escolas Lourenza

24/04/2000
AG768538

7 14.12

3 727 (t) Marta Martinez  Tellez
A Gándara

04/08/2000
AG768713

5 14.80

4 729 (t) Carolina Vázquez  Casar
A Gándara

19/03/1999
AG765954

2 14.95

5 761 (t) Carmen Gonzalez  Cociña
Atletica Lucense

19/07/2000
AG769024

1 15.36

6 710 (t) Paula Fernandez Parapar
Egovarros Viveiro

27/06/1999
AG769877

6 15.60

7 758 (t) Laura Fanjul Valdes
Atletica Lucense

04/12/2000
AG768262

3 15.70

8 767 (t) Maria Rouco Rivas
Atletica Lucense

28/09/1999
AG768245

4 15.94

Final C    11/05/2014    13:24    Viento: -0.4

1 760 (t) Andrea Gegundez Lopez
Atletica Lucense

20/08/2000
AG769025

3 15.46

100m FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     11/05/2014    12:20

1 709 (t) Clara Diaz Rodriguez
Egovarros Viveiro

27/07/2000
AG769871

3 3:41.63

2 716 (t) Arabela Martínez Otero
Escolas Lourenza

19/05/2000
AG769341

1 4:13.85

3 718 (t) Erika Vizoso Díaz
Escolas Lourenza

15/09/2000
AG769342

2 4:50.97

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     11/05/2014    13:45

1 749 Leyre Aramburu Gonzalez
Atletica Lucense

15/07/1999
GA764853

1 12:25.88

2 715 (t) Carmen López  Diniz
Escolas Lourenza

27/06/1999
AG768525

2 13:21.98

3.000m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     11/05/2014    14:15    Viento: +0.8

1 720  carmen Gómez Usero
Franciscanos

20/04/1999
GA764930

6 17.03

2 778 (t) Natalia Mosquera  Pérez 
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

22/12/1999
AG769270

8 18.88

3 759 (t) Nuria García Sánchez
Atletica Lucense

09/11/1999
AG765417

4 19.43

4 757 (t) Eva Daviña Rodil
Atletica Lucense

05/04/1999
AG768267

5 19.62

5 777 (t) María Fernández  Vila 
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

26/02/1999
AG769273

2 20.43

721 (t)  carlota Irimia López
Franciscanos

01/01/2000
AG129088

7 NP

765 (t) Lucía Prol Bruña
Atletica Lucense

30/11/1999
AG765408

3 NP

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     11/05/2014    11:00

1 708 (t) Ana Cortiñas Meitin
Egovarros Viveiro

21/04/1999
AG769872

4 57.69

2 777 (t) María Fernández  Vila 
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

26/02/1999
AG769273

5 59.80

721 (t)  carlota Irimia López
Franciscanos

01/01/2000
AG129088

3 NP

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     11/05/2014    12:40

1 707 (t) Patricia Cordal Méndez
Egovarros Viveiro

25/04/1999
AG767584

1.26

1.10 -/1.15 -/1.20 O/1.23 O/1.26 O/1.29 XXX
2 717 (t) Xana Rodríguez  García

Escolas Lourenza
24/04/2000
AG768538

1.15

1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 XX-
792 (e) (t) Montserrat Xu 

CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA
28/02/1999
AG769094

NP

753 (t) Carla Carreira Garcia
Atletica Lucense

25/05/2000
AG768057

NP

789 (t) Erica Blanco Lopez
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

24/03/2000
AG769817

NP

793 (t) Giuliana Zelarayan Velasco
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

08/07/2000
AG767494

NP

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/05/2014    11:55

1 720  carmen Gómez Usero
Franciscanos

20/04/1999
GA764930

4.48
-1.2

3.86
-0.1

4.17
-0.3

4.48
-1.2

2 779 (t) Ivilene Pereira Días
A.D. MARTINEZ OTERO DE FOZ

03/05/1999
AG767630

3.97
-2.7

4.23
-0.8

X 4.23
-0.8

3 757 (t) Eva Daviña Rodil
Atletica Lucense

05/04/1999
AG768267

3.79
-1.2

3.98
-0.3

3.68
-4.0

3.98
-0.3

4 728 (t) Aida Rodriguez  Rodriguez
A Gándara

06/06/2000
AG768715

X 3.78
-0.8

3.64
+0.2

3.78
-0.8

5 709 (t) Clara Diaz Rodriguez
Egovarros Viveiro

27/07/2000
AG769871

3.68
-0.1

- 3.65
-2.1

3.68
-0.1

6 751 (t) Ariana Barcala Castro
Atletica Lucense

29/07/2000
AG766980

3.51
+0.0

3.55
+0.8

X 3.55
+0.8

7 752 (t) María Becerra Carballo
Atletica Lucense

03/07/1999
AG766257

X 3.50
+0.9

3.55
+0.0

3.55
+0.0

8 767 (t) Maria Rouco Rivas
Atletica Lucense

28/09/1999
AG768245

3.37
+0.5

3.44
+0.4

3.44
+0.7

3.44
+0.4

9 722 (t)  maría Maciñeiras Pérez
Franciscanos

25/07/2000
AG766266

3.32
-0.6

3.25
-0.9

2.17
-1.8

3.32
-0.6

761 (t) Carmen Gonzalez  Cociña
Atletica Lucense

19/07/2000
AG769024

X X X SM

792 (e) (t) Montserrat Xu 
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

28/02/1999
AG769094

NP

716 (t) Arabela Martínez Otero
Escolas Lourenza

19/05/2000
AG769341

NP

715 (t) Carmen López  Diniz
Escolas Lourenza

27/06/1999
AG768525

NP

793 (t) Giuliana Zelarayan Velasco
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

08/07/2000
AG767494

NP

750 (t) Laura Baeza Sanchez
Atletica Lucense

12/03/2000
AG768315

NP

764 (t) Sofia Novo Ares
Atletica Lucense

13/08/2000
AG768030

NP

Longitud FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/05/2014    13:15

1 707 (t) Patricia Cordal Méndez
Egovarros Viveiro

25/04/1999
AG767584

8.92
+1.4

8.48
+0.0

8.76
+2.2

8.92
+1.4

2 778 (t) Natalia Mosquera  Pérez 
CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

22/12/1999
AG769270

8.68
+1.5

8.51
+0.7

8.79
+1.4

8.79
+1.4

3 759 (t) Nuria García Sánchez
Atletica Lucense

09/11/1999
AG765417

8.26
+3.4

8.44
+0.9

8.64
+0.0

8.64
+0.0

4 761 (t) Carmen Gonzalez  Cociña
Atletica Lucense

19/07/2000
AG769024

X 8.50
+1.5

8.55
+2.5

8.55
+2.5

5 751 (t) Ariana Barcala Castro
Atletica Lucense

29/07/2000
AG766980

8.22
+0.2

7.71
-1.1

8.36
+1.7

8.36
+1.7

6 708 (t) Ana Cortiñas Meitin
Egovarros Viveiro

21/04/1999
AG769872

8.09
+1.6

7.71
+0.4

8.12
+0.9

8.12
+0.9

7 767 (t) Maria Rouco Rivas
Atletica Lucense

28/09/1999
AG768245

7.41
+0.0

7.39
+0.4

7.82
+1.8

7.82
+1.8

8 738 (t) Carlota Ansede Moreno
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

21/06/2000
AG768816

7.50
+1.5

6.90
+0.0

7.39
+2.4

7.50
+1.5

752 (t) María Becerra Carballo
Atletica Lucense

03/07/1999
AG766257

X X X SM

721 (t)  carlota Irimia López
Franciscanos

01/01/2000
AG129088

NP

765 (t) Lucía Prol Bruña
Atletica Lucense

30/11/1999
AG765408

NP

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/05/2014    12:00

1 753 (t) Carla Carreira Garcia
Atletica Lucense

25/05/2000
AG768057

8.19 8.69 8.16 8.69

2 714 (t) Nerea Bajatierra Vila
Escolas Lourenza

08/07/2000
AG769346

7.01 7.28 7.06 7.28

3 742 Maria Sonsoles Quiroga  Gutierrez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

02/07/1999
GA764758

X 6.38 7.23 7.23

4 744 (t) Sara Varela Gomez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

19/07/2000
AG768821

5.52 6.00 6.69 6.69

5 711 (t) Tania Monteagudo Bermudez
Egovarros Viveiro

10/08/1999
AG769910

4.99 6.47 6.55 6.55

6 740 Maritu Lopez Asenjo
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

06/01/1999
GA764785

5.75 6.49 6.48 6.49

7 789 (t) Erica Blanco Lopez
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

24/03/2000
AG769817

4.20 - - 4.20

791 (t) Elena Vazquez Fernandez
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

15/02/1999
AG767498

NP

718 (t) Erika Vizoso Díaz
Escolas Lourenza

15/09/2000
AG769342

NP

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/05/2014    11:35

1 741 (t) Xela Neira  Luaces
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

15/08/2000
AG768817

20.50 19.30 20.53 20.53

2 744 (t) Sara Varela Gomez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

19/07/2000
AG768821

20.50 17.62 17.14 20.50

3 742 Maria Sonsoles Quiroga  Gutierrez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

02/07/1999
GA764758

15.12 17.49 20.06 20.06

4 740 Maritu Lopez Asenjo
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

06/01/1999
GA764785

18.19 18.90 X 18.90

5 711 (t) Tania Monteagudo Bermudez
Egovarros Viveiro

10/08/1999
AG769910

18.56 17.60 17.40 18.56

6 712 (t) Maria Simon Cundíns
Egovarros Viveiro

02/07/1999
AG769876

13.27 X 15.82 15.82

714 (t) Nerea Bajatierra Vila
Escolas Lourenza

08/07/2000
AG769346

X X - SM

791 (t) Elena Vazquez Fernandez
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

15/02/1999
AG767498

NP

790 (t) Rocio Mosquera Fernandez
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

05/11/2000
AG767495

NP

Disco (800g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/05/2014    10:30

1 742 Maria Sonsoles Quiroga  Gutierrez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

02/07/1999
GA764758

27.94 26.24 30.00 30.00

2 744 (t) Sara Varela Gomez
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

19/07/2000
AG768821

X 28.63 X 28.63

3 740 Maritu Lopez Asenjo
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

06/01/1999
GA764785

X 25.84 26.99 26.99

4 755 (t) Laura Copa Pardo
Atletica Lucense

26/10/2000
AG769244

X 24.09 X 24.09

5 741 (t) Xela Neira  Luaces
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

15/08/2000
AG768817

16.22 17.14 18.61 18.61

6 714 (t) Nerea Bajatierra Vila
Escolas Lourenza

08/07/2000
AG769346

X 10.43 X 10.43

763 (t) Sofia Lorenzo Liz
Atletica Lucense

14/04/2000
AG768808

X X X SM

Martillo (3kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/05/2014    12:20

1 754 Iria Causin Forneas
Atletica Lucense

30/04/1999
GA764727

31.00 26.78 31.12 31.12

2 753 (t) Carla Carreira Garcia
Atletica Lucense

25/05/2000
AG768057

20.42 19.94 19.11 20.42

3 766 (t) Estela Lucia Rodriguez Muñoz
Atletica Lucense

06/03/2000
AG768246

15.37 X 17.39 17.39

4 712 (t) Maria Simon Cundíns
Egovarros Viveiro

02/07/1999
AG769876

9.84 13.53 15.89 15.89

5 757 (t) Eva Daviña Rodil
Atletica Lucense

05/04/1999
AG768267

15.73 15.41 12.81 15.73

6 741 (t) Xela Neira  Luaces
Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

15/08/2000
AG768817

X X 12.58 12.58

7 722 (t)  maría Maciñeiras Pérez
Franciscanos

25/07/2000
AG766266

10.56 10.63 11.01 11.01

791 (t) Elena Vazquez Fernandez
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

15/02/1999
AG767498

NP

790 (t) Rocio Mosquera Fernandez
CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA

05/11/2000
AG767495

NP

Jabalina (500g) FEM.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     11/05/2014    14:40

1 754 Iria Causin Forneas
Atletica Lucense

30/04/1999
GA764727

2 5:38.76

2 768 Elba Vélez Blanco
Atletica Lucense

17/06/1999
GA764728

1 5:55.48

1.500m Obst. FEM.
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